Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Swim #1, Heat #60576: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
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Swim #2, Heat #60579: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
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Swim #3, Heat #60580: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Sprint

ID Name

632 Liam MURPHY
761 Kate COYNE

646 Jack CORBETT

643 Georgia ZOCCO
891  Alexei DRAGUN
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS
901 Trent DUNCOMBE
606  Nicholas LONG
Sprint

ID Name

900 Brittany DUNCOMBE
644  Nicholas CORBETT
706 Molly EASON

896  Emily COWLEY
634 Hamish MURPHY
897  Annabel COWLEY
737 Mark RONAN

594  Elena MURPHY
Sprint

ID Name

687  Jessica COLLEY
736 Jarrah RONAN
640  Daniel CORBETT
802  Matthew O'CONNOR
591 Sarah LYON

592 Lauren LYON

723  David PARKER
619 Duncan LYON
Sprint

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Lane
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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Gross

142.32
151.28
154.56
156.85
157.97
161.82
164.96
179.87

Gross

142.25
149.04
151.55
153.45
153.59
160.60
166.19
169.43

Gross

105.63
114.35
114.57
118.40
118.52
121.41
124.18
126.72

Hcap

24
47
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0

Hcap
56
54
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56
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Hcap

25
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28
20
25
28
20

Net
118.32
104.28
121.56
109.85
134.97
102.82
119.96
179.87

Net
86.25
95.04
98.55
153.45

97.59
156.60
108.19
112.43

Net

105.63
89.35
85.57
90.40
98.52
96.41
96.18

106.72

Saturday, 15 October 2011
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Swim #4, Heat #60581: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
728
713
743
898
908
637
346
916
Sprint

Name

Bronson RONAN
Christian TAYLOR
Lucy EGELTON
Andrew COWLEY
Ross DUNCOMBE
Sam ZOCCO
Chris LONG
Nicole ZOCCO

Lane
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Stroke
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Swim #5, Heat #60582: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
944
114
579
582
673
72
947
91
Sprint

Name

Annabelle MOORE

Rachel HORTON

Simone GOOLEY

Elise GOOLEY

Ethan PARKER

Frances CHRISTODOULOU
Jason MOORE

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Lane
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Stroke
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Swim #6, Heat #60583: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
879
375
115
639
281
759
Sprint

Name

Daniel ADAMSKI
Matthew ELLIS
Anthony DIMENTO
William TAYLOR
James SIMMONS
James COYNE

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Lane
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Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
85.84
88.98
89.21
93.83
94.98
98.24
99.56

100.74

Gross

123.11
123.28
12391
126.21
130.14
132.10
135.10
138.30

Gross

116.07
126.26
126.70
127.89
129.43
132.36

Hcap
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9
0
7
11
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5
4

Hcap

0
50
44
33
47
46
25
50

Hcap
0
57
56
56
61
56

Net
78.84
79.98
89.21
86.83
83.98
90.24
94.56
96.74

Net

123.11
73.28
79.91
93.21
83.14
86.10

110.10
88.30

Net

116.07
69.26
70.70
71.89
68.43
76.36
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Swim #7, Heat #60585: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
976 David BRADY 1 FR 81.19
968 Madeleine WELSH 7 FR 88.42
960 Benjamin WAINMAN 6 FR 91.21
970 Charlotte PRATT 5 FR 97.99
967 Laura BRADY 2 FR 112.86
750 Connor EGELTON 3 FR 131.85
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 4 FR 138.49
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #60587: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
964 Harrison COX 4 FR 77.37
969 Angus CLIFT 2 FR 78.09
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 3 FR 85.85
975 Eliza PRATT 1 FR 86.85
620 Rachel LYON 8 FR 89.67
714 Kellen PARKER 6 FR 91.49
769 Harry COYNE 5 FR 91.83
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 7 FR 94.59
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #60588: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
972 Steve PRATT 3 FR 50.86
970 Charlotte PRATT 8 FR 51.87
711 Ruby EASON 2 FR 52.47
750 Connor EGELTON 1 FR 52.82
971 Hannah PRATT 5 FR 53.06
967 Laura BRADY 7 FR 53.67
965  Lachlan COX 4 FR 54.02
676 Nathan GOOLEY 6 FR 54.40
Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #60589: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 47.11
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 6 FR 47.24
968 Madeleine WELSH 8 FR 48.45
960 Benjamin WAINMAN 7 FR 0.00

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Hcap
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19
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Hcap
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Net
58.37
77.09
81.85
86.85
58.67
66.49
70.83
64.59

Net
47.86
43.87
52.47
52.82
46.06
45.67
51.02
47.40

Net
47.11
44.24
40.45
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Sprint
Swim #10, Heat #60590: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
973 Jo PRATT 4 FR 46.50
978 Zoe BENNETT 1 FR 51.08
977 Ella FORISTAL 3 FR 59.86
966 Morgan COX 2 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #11, Heat #60593: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
966 Morgan COX 2 FR 93.79
943 Tim MOORE 1 FR 94.46
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #60595: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
942 Angus SLATER 1 FR 69.99
950 Gabbi SLATER 2 FR 87.25
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #60632: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
974 Angus PRATT 3 FR 46.14
Form
Swim #13, Heat #60597: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
761 Kate COYNE 4 BU 72.64
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS 6 BU 75.54
643 Georgia ZOCCO 3 BU 77.33
879 Daniel ADAMSKI 1 BU 77.81
592 Lauren LYON 8 BU 77.92
591 Sarah LYON 7 BU 78.97
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 5 BU 81.37
687  Jessica COLLEY 2 BU 81.73

Form

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Hcap
0
0
0
0

Hcap
17

Hcap

26

Hcap

Hcap
15
19
14

20
20
18

Net
46.50
51.08
59.86

0.00

Net

76.79
94.46

Net

69.99
61.25

Net

46.14

Net
57.64
56.54
63.33
77.81
57.92
58.97
63.37
75.73
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Swim #14, Heat #60598: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
644 Nicholas CORBETT 6 BU 53.48
743 Lucy EGELTON 4 BU 56.31
706 Molly EASON 1 BU 56.39
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 5 BU 58.47
723 David PARKER 3 BU 59.69
594 Elena MURPHY 2 BU 0.00
582 Elise GOOLEY 7 BU 60.51
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 8 BU 60.57
Form
Swim #15, Heat #60599: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
713 Christian TAYLOR 1 BU 45.82
728 Bronson RONAN 7 BU 47.50
639 William TAYLOR 8 BU 47.65
637 Sam ZOCCO 6 BU 50.90
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 4 BU 52.13
916 Nicole ZOCCO 2 BU 0.00
673 Ethan PARKER 5 BU 52.84
619 Duncan LYON 3 BU 53.48
Form
Swim #16, Heat #60600: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375 Matthew ELLIS 3 BU 37.02
115 Anthony DIMENTO 6 BU 41.43
114 Rachel HORTON 5 BU 42.19
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 BU 42.38
640 Daniel CORBETT 2 BU 42.70

Form
Swim #16, Heat #60602: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
634 Hamish MURPHY 1 BU 58.44
Form

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Hcap

O A N 00 O 0 ©

10
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Hcap

Hcap
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Net

44.48
48.31
56.39
50.47
52.69

-4.00
51.51
50.57

Net

45.82
41.50
40.65
46.90
49.13

-2.00
48.84
50.48

Net
34.02
34.43
38.19
39.38
42.70

Net

58.44
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Swim #17, Heat #60601: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
759  James COYNE 2 BU 39.47
281  James SIMMONS 4 BU 40.74
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 1 BU 41.54
579  Simone GOOLEY 3 BU 41.66

Form
Swim #18, Heat #60603: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
976 David BRADY 2 BU 43.30
968  Madeleine WELSH 7 BU 53.57
736  Jarrah RONAN 6 BU 54.59
970  Charlotte PRATT 5 BU 56.76
967 Laura BRADY 3 BU 68.43
969  Angus CLIFT 4 BU 96.41
978  Zoe BENNETT 1 BU 64.49

Form
Swim #19, Heat #60606: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
632  Liam MURPHY 1 BU 39.11
736  Jarrah RONAN 8 BU 48.77
711 Ruby EASON 4 BU 49.59
646  Jack CORBETT 6 BU 51.71
676  Nathan GOOLEY 5 BU 52.06
901  Trent DUNCOMBE 3 BU 55.16
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 2 BU 61.93
634  Hamish MURPHY 7 BU 0.00

Form
Swim #20, Heat #60608: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
971 Hannah PRATT 5 BU 31.13
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 3 BU 39.52
891  Alexei DRAGUN 1 BU 42.45
750  Connor EGELTON 2 BU 42.97
714 Kellen PARKER 4 BU 47.11

Form

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Hcap

1
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1

Hcap

o O O O o o o
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20
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Net
38.47
33.74
41.54
40.66

Net

43.30
53.57
54.59
56.76
68.43
96.41
64.49

Net
39.11
25.77
36.59
33.71
35.06
48.16
59.93

-20.00

Net

31.13
39.52
42.45
42.97
47.11

Pos
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N =
o O
o 0O

Points DQ

R R R R, N W

DUP DNS

Points DQ
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Page 6 of 10



Swim #20, Heat #60609: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 6 BU 30.34
Form

Swim #21, Heat #60610: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 2 BU 31.46
891  Alexei DRAGUN 4 BU 36.66
714 Kellen PARKER 3 BU 38.54
620 Rachel LYON 6 BU 39.98
750 Connor EGELTON 5 BU 40.78
606  Nicholas LONG 1 BU 41.60

Form
Swim #22, Heat #60612: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
966 Morgan COX 1 BU 31.11
977 Ella FORISTAL 3 BU 33.01
769 Harry COYNE 2 BU 33.08
868  Caitlin ZOCCO 4 BU 39.79
950 Gabbi SLATER 5 BU 48.80
Long
Swim #23, Heat #60614: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
900 Brittany DUNCOMBE 2 FR 444.00
592 Lauren LYON 1 FR 447.55
579  Simone GOOLEY 6 FR 467.26
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 7 FR 492.18
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 3 FR 502.61
640  Daniel CORBETT 8 FR 509.90
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 515.21
637 Sam ZOCCO 5 FR 517.72

Long

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Hcap
0

12
12

Hcap

o O O o o

Hcap

46
64
18
72
22
29

Net

30.34

Net
27.46
28.66
32.54
27.98
28.78
41.60

Net
31.11
33.01
33.08
39.79
48.80

Net
440.00
447.55
421.26
428.18
484.61
437.90
493.21
488.72
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Pos
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Points DQ
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Points DQ

Points DQ
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Swim #24, Heat #60615: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
728 Bronson RONAN 1 FR 359.22
281 James SIMMONS 4 FR 363.79
115 Anthony DIMENTO 3 FR 363.98
673 Ethan PARKER 6 FR 406.65
759 James COYNE 5 FR 410.73
713 Christian TAYLOR 2 FR 415.84
Long
Swim #25, Heat #60616: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
114 Rachel HORTON 2 FR 343.46
639 William TAYLOR 4 FR 347.67
375 Matthew ELLIS 3 FR 366.32
Long
Swim #25, Heat #60617: 400m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
743 Lucy EGELTON 1 FR 407.15
Long
Swim #26, Heat #60619: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
632 Liam MURPHY 4 FR 266.76
761 Kate COYNE 8 FR 281.15
646  Jack CORBETT 5 FR 288.68
676 Nathan GOOLEY 6 FR 290.03
879 Daniel ADAMSKI 2 FR 299.16
750 Connor EGELTON 3 FR 299.57
643 Georgia ZOCCO 7 FR 300.89
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 1 FR 320.29

Long

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Hcap
0
15
13
17
16
7

Hcap

18
13

Hcap

Hcap
13
38
21
28

10
34

Net
359.22
348.79
350.98
389.65
394.73
408.84

Net
343.46
329.67
353.32

Net

407.15

Net
253.76
243.15
267.68
262.03
292.16
289.57
266.89
320.29

Pos

a v A W N P

Pos

Pos

1

Pos
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Points DQ

R R RN W

Points DQ

Points DQ

bup

Points DQ
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Swim #27, Heat #60620: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
968 Madeleine WELSH 8 FR 242.74
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS 7 FR 242.96
970 Charlotte PRATT 4 FR 246.80
706 Molly EASON 5 FR 247.74
901 Trent DUNCOMBE 2 FR 255.79
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 6 FR 260.80
947 Jason MOORE 3 FR 268.16
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 1 FR 275.02
Long

Swim #28, Heat #60621: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
594 Elena MURPHY 3 FR 213.10
644 Nicholas CORBETT 6 FR 219.75
802 Matthew O'CONNOR 5 FR 224.90
591 Sarah LYON 4 FR 228.83
634 Hamish MURPHY 8 FR 229.03
916 Nicole ZOCCO 7 FR 247.49
619 Duncan LYON 1 FR 250.53
346 Chris LONG 2 FR 0.00
Long

Swim #29, Heat #60622: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
736 Jarrah RONAN 4 FR 202.46

582 Elise GOOLEY

2 FR 204.67
743 Lucy EGELTON 6 FR 208.28

5

3

898  Andrew COWLEY FR 208.76
723 David PARKER FR 242.78
Long

Swim #29, Heat #60623: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
976 David BRADY 1 FR 204.98
Long

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Hcap

29
29
17
22

8
27
14

0

Hcap

10

12
12

Hcap

Hcap

Net
213.74
213.96
229.80
225.74
247.79
233.80
254.16
275.02

Net

206.10
209.75
215.90
221.83
217.03
235.49
250.53

-7.00

Net
194.46
204.67
197.28
200.76
236.78

Net

204.98

Pos Points DQ

0 N O U W N R
T N N S oY)

Pos Points DQ

0 N O U~ W N R
O R P P RPN W

DNS

Pos Points DQ

u A W N
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Pos Points DQ
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Swim #30, Heat #60625: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
769 Harry COYNE 3 FR 234.12
896 Emily COWLEY 5 FR 237.77
714 Kellen PARKER 6 FR 253.29
606 Nicholas LONG 4 FR 266.35
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 2 FR 281.75
Long

Swim #30, Heat #60626: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
977 Ella FORISTAL 1 FR 171.46
Long

Swim #31, Heat #60628: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
971 Hannah PRATT 5 FR 186.92
967 Laura BRADY 4 FR 187.13
897 Annabel COWLEY 1 FR 187.32
711 Ruby EASON 3 FR 194.12
620 Rachel LYON 2 FR 194.72
Long

Swim #32, Heat #60630: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
965 Lachlan COX 2 FR 110.42
Long

Swim #32, Heat #60631: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
975 Eliza PRATT 1 FR 140.00

Thursday, 20 October 2011

Hcap
33
48
58
45
0

Hcap

Hcap
56
43
36

24

Hcap

Hcap

Net
201.12
189.77
195.29
221.35
281.75

Net

171.46

Net

130.92
144.13
187.32
158.12
170.72

Net

110.42

Net

140.00

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Pos

1

Pos

v A W N

Pos

1

Pos

1

Points DQ

R RN W

Points DQ

Points DQ

R RN W

Points DQ

Points DQ

1
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